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REGULAR MEETING SCHEDULE – 2024-2025 

GRAND FORKS SCHOOL BOARD 

GRAND FORKS PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT #1 
 

 

 

 

 

Listed below are the Grand Forks School Board regular meeting dates the 2024-2025 fiscal year as 

approved by the Board at its annual meeting on July 8, 2024. The regular meetings begin at 6:00 p.m. 

and are held at the Mark Sanford Education Center, 2400 47th Avenue South, Grand Forks, ND, unless 

otherwise noticed. Special meetings may be called at any time. 

 

Monday, July 8, 2024 (annual meeting) 

Monday, July 22, 2024 (special meeting at 6:00 p.m. via Zoom) 

Monday, August 12, 2024 

Monday, August 26, 2024 

Monday, September 9, 2024 

Monday, September 23, 2024 

Monday, October 14, 2024 (begins at 5:00 p.m.) 

Monday, October 28, 2024 

Tuesday, November 12, 2024 (begins at 5:00 p.m.) 

Monday, November 25, 2024 (held jointly with GFAFB School Board) 

Monday, December 9, 2024 

Monday, January 13, 2025 

Monday, January 27, 2025 

Monday, February 10, 2025 

Monday, February 24, 2025 

Monday, March 17, 2025 

Monday, March 31, 2025 

Monday, April 14, 2025 

Monday, April 28, 2025 

Monday, May 12, 2025 

Tuesday, May 27, 2025 

Monday, June 9, 2025 

 

2025-2026 

Monday, July 14, 2025 (annual meeting) 
 

 

 

 

https://ndlegis.gov/cencode/t15-1c09.pdf#nameddest=15p1-09-30
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1nj6r34SHcVOMZkBPZ4-Y01GzWKSWvdEA/view?usp=drive_link

